List of Contacts for SEPTA ADA project to send comments

Contacts are in order of importance

IMPORTANT for those contacting officials to reference the project number
highlighted in yellow.

Project Reference: ER No. 2009-0756-091-E

Pennsylvania Historical and Museum Commission (PHMCQC)
Historic Preservation Officeiskp,
James M. Vaughan, PHMC Executive Director / State Historic Preservation Officer
State Museum Building
300 North Street
Harrisburg, PA 17120
(717) 783-8946
E-mail: jvaughan@pa.gov

Advisory Council on Historic Preservation (ACHP)
ACHP, Office of Federal Agency Programs
Reid Nelson, Director
401 F Street NW, Suite 308
Washington, DC 20001-2637
(202) 517-0206
E-mail: rnelson@achp.gov

ACHP. Office of the Executive Director
John M. Fowler, Executive Director
401 F Street NW, Suite 308
Washington, DC 20001-2637

(202) 517-0200

E-mail: jfowler@achp.gov

Federal Transit Administration (FTA)
Federal Transit Administration Region 3
Ms. Terry Garcia Crews, Region 3 Administrator
1760 Market Street, Suite 500
Philadelphia, PA 19103-4124
Phone: 215-656-7100
E-mail: theresa.garciacrews@dot.qov

Federal Transit Administration, Office of the Administrator
Matthew Welbes, Executive Director

1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE

Washington, DC 20590

(202) 366-4040

Federal Congressional Representatives
Senator Bob Casey
393 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20510
Phone: (202) 224-6324
Toll Free: (866) 802-2833
Fax: (202) 228-0604
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(Philadelphia Office)
2000 Market Street, Suite 610
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Phone: (215) 405-9660
Fax: (215) 405-9669
To submit comments online: https://www.casey.senate.gov/contact

Congressman Brendan Boyle
1133 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515.
Phone: (202) 225-6111
Fax: (202) 226-0611
(Local Office)
115 E. Glenside Avenue, Ste 1
Glenside, PA 19038.
Phone: (215) 517-6572
Fax: (215) 277-7225
To submit comments online: https://boyle.house.gov/contact/email

Pennsylvania State Representatives
State Senator Art Haywood
10 East Wing
Harrisburg, PA 17120
(717) 787-1427
Fax: (717) 772-0572
http://www.senatorhaywood.com/
(Local Office)
1168 Easton Road
Abington, PA 19001
(215) 517-1434
To submit comments online: SenatorHaywood@pasenate.com

State Representative Steve McCarter
26B East Wing
PO Box 202154
Harrisburg, PA 17120-2154
(717) 783-1079
www.pahouse.com/mccarter/
(Local Office)
115 E. Glenside Avenue, Suite 8
Glenside, PA 19038
(215) 572-5210
Fax: (215) 517-1423
E-mail: RepMcCarter@pahouse.net
To submit comments online: http://www.pahouse.com/McCarter/Contact

Township of Cheltenham
Commissioners
Ward 1 Glenside and Edgehill
Mr. J. Andrew Sharkey
524 Willow Grove Avenue
Glenside, PA 19038
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215-370-3090
E-mail: dsharkey@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 2 Laverock, Cedarbrook, west Wyncote and Curtis Hills
Mr. Baron B. Holland
7736 Green Valley Road
Wyncote, PA 19095
215-884-0485
E-mail: bholland@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 3 LaMott, west Elkins Park and Wyncote
Mr. Brad M. Pransky
612 Webb Road
Elkins Park, PA 19027
215-376-5600
E-mail: bpransky@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 4 Lynnewood Gardens, north Wyncote, west Elkins Park and east Glenside
Dr. Ann L. Rappoport
114 East Waverly Road
Wyncote, PA 19095
215-935-6575
E-mail: arappoport@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 5 Melrose Park
Daniel B. Norris
236 Barclay Circle
Cheltenham, Pa. 19012
215-635-0383
E-mail: dnorris@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 6 Elkins Park
Mr. Morton "Mickey" J. Simon, Jr., President, Board of Commissioners
8335 High School Road
Elkins Park, PA 19027
215-782-1530
E-mail: msimon@cheltenham-township.org

Ward 7 Cheltenham Village, Rowland Park and Oak Lane Manor
Mr. Irv Brockington
7637 Brookfield Road
Cheltenham, PA 19012
267-626-2264
E-mail: ibrockington@cheltenham-township.org

Cheltenham Township Manager
Mr. Bryan T. Havir, Manager
Cheltenham Township Administration Building
8230 Old York Road
Elkins Park, PA 19027-1589
215-887-6200 Ext. 112
Fax: 215-887-1561
E-mail: BHavir@cheltenham-township.org or managersoffice@cheltenham-township.org
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SEPTA General Manager
SEPTA
Jeffrey D. Knueppel, General Manager
1234 Market Street
4th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
septaweb@septa.org
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